APRIL
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollard | Solar Powered
April is a solar-powered LED bollard featuring a high-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel
with off-grid capability. This bollard light offers a sleek, modern design, providing even and
consistent illumination to enhance urban spaces with an appealing aesthetic. It is available
in a single 36-inch size with a T5W light distribution. A PWM controller is included to extend
its lifespan.

Protector
ORDERING GUIDE
APRIL
AE-OD-AP -3W-36 -T5W -BK
AE-OD-AP
ERALUX Outdoor Products
April Solar Bollard Fixture
-3W-36
3W | 340 lm
36 in height
-30-80
3000K | 80 CRI
-40-80
4000K | 80 CRI
-50-80
5000K | 80 CRI
-T5W
T5 wide
distribution
-BK
Powder Black
RAL9017
Fixture Family Power & Height CRI & CCT Finish Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollard | Solar Powered
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-OD-AP
ERALUX Outdoor Products April
Solar Bollard Fixture
-ACC-HSS
Optical Back Shield
Accessory Family Accessory
SPLINTER
BODY BASE PLATE
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/19/2024
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
APRIL
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollard | Solar Powered
2.16 in
3.94 in
5.12 in
1.
77
 in
7.
08
 in
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/19/2024
ACCESSORIES
APRIL
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
OPTICAL SHIELD
Code Description Picture
AE-OD-AP-ACC-HSS Side Shield to direct light from one face only
AE-OD-AP-ACC-REMOTE-CONTROL Remote control for solar LED bollard light
AE-OD-AP-ACC-BACKFILLED-ANCHOR Backfilled anchor for concrete
WORKING MODE
Each bollard will be energized by the liFePo4 battery stored at the Mono-crystalline silicon solar panel that gets the
energy from sun light, thus no need for wiring or any electrical installation.
This cheap and reliable energy will help reducing carbon emissions comparing to traditional light.
Avoid being shaded by trees and buildings.
It is available with automatic activation (PWM controller) to save energy and last longer. The operating hours can be
divided into five-stage intelligent mode from dusk till dawn, also the light intensity can be controlled. The operating
profile can be modified using remote control which is sold separately. With this control it can operate continuously
for 3-4 days with 8 hours of charging time.
Architectural Bollard | Solar Powered
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
11/19/2024
APRIL
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollard | Solar Powered
Lighting
Scheme
Time 1 Time 2 Time 3 Time 4 Time 5 Energy consumption Working hours in rainy days
1 6 hours
30%
0 hours 0 hours TOT
0%
1 hour
30%
7.4WH 4-5 days
2 6 hours
30%
6 hours
30%
0 hours 0 hours 0 hours 12.6WH 3-4 days
3 6 hours